

SESSIONS-66/2013(617-14)
CNR NO-WBUD01-002095-2014
J.O. CODE NO-WB00766

Order No-122

Dated:15.11.2021

The regular P.O. has been transferred.

Today is fixed for hearing argument and appearance.

Accused persons on CB Raisuddin Ahammed, Md. Tajel, Saddam Ali, Abir Islam, Hash Md., Sahabuddin, Anar Ali, Nurul Islam, Jaynal Ali, Felani Bibi and Arjina Bibi are absent without taking any step.

Ld. P.P has filed hazira.

None moves.

As per prayer of the Local Bar Association dated. 02.11.2021, no adverse order can be passed.

So, the case is adjourned this day.

Fix-**14.12.2021** for hearing argument and appearance.

To-date for appearance.

D/c by me,

Additional Session Judge,
2nd Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.
i/c

Additional Session Judge,
2nd Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.
i/c