

Sessions Case No.- 66/2013
Reg. No. Sessions- 617 of 2014
CNR No. WBUD01-002095-2014
J.O. Code- WB00149

Order No. 155
Dt.29.01.2024

Today stands fixed for appearance and passing judgement.
Out of eleven accused persons on CB ten accused persons are present by filing haziras and one accused is absent by filing a petition on the ground of his non-appearance.
Heard and allowed. The prosecution has filed hazira.
In view of absence of accused persons, the case is adjourned.

To-**17.02.2024** for appearance and passing judgment.

Accused will remain as same.

D/C by me,

Additional Sessions Judge-2nd.,
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur-.

Additional Sessions Judge-2nd. ,
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.